Karkkilan kaupunki

INTIME/Talouden Suunnittelu

Selite

TULOSLASKELMA

TOIMINTATUOTOT
Myyntituotot

Maksutuotot

Tuet ja avustukset
Muut toimintatuotot

TOIMINTATUOTOT
YHTEENSA

Valmistevarastojen
muutos

Valmistus omaan
kayttoon

TOIMINTAKULUT
Henkilostokulut

Palkat ja palkkiot

Henkildsivukulut
Elakekulut

Muut henkildsivukulut

Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet ja
tavarat

Avustukset
Muut toimintakulut

TOIMINTAKULUT
YHTEENSA

TOIMINTAKATE

Verotulot
Valtionosuudet
Rahoitustuotot ja -kulut
Korkotuotot

Muut rahoitustuotot
Korkokulut

Muut rahoituskulut

RAHOITUSTUOTOT JA
-KULUT YHT.

VUOSIKATE

Poistot ja
arvonalentumiset

Suunn.mukaiset poistot

Arvonalentumiset

Satunnaiset erat
Satunnaiset tuotot
Satunnaiset kulut

SATUNNAISET ERAT
YHTEENSA

TP 2021

1021
139 224

200
140 445

-196 315

-54 593

-1 251

-148 991

-801

-3 036
-404 987

-264 542

-264 604

-2782

Budjettiyhteenveto

TA 2022 | MTA 2022 | TOT 6kk
700 700 1000
113000 113000/ 101 949
113700 113700| 102 949
-204 085 -178585| -96 008
-54426| -49926| -23926
-7 303 -7 303 -3 476
-176 225 -176 225| -110 829
-1 770 -1 770 -113
-3 605 -3 605 -2 497
-447 414 -417 414| -236 849
-333 714 -303714| -133900
-19
-19
-333 714 -303714| -133919

TA
Lautakunt
a

1 000
137 000

138 000

-259 867

-56 217

-9610

-183 700

-1 100

-3 300
-513 794

-375 794

-375 794

KJ Esitys

Muuto
S eur

700

113
000

113
700

-178
585

-49
926

-7 303

-176
225

-1770

-3 605

-417
414

-303
714

-303
714

Muuto
s%

TA
Lopullinen
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Karkkilan kaupunki

INTIME/Talouden Suunnittelu

Selite

TILIKAUDEN TULOS

Poistoeron lis.(-)tai
vah.(+)

Varausten lis.(-)tai
vah.(+)

Rahastojen lis.(-) tai
vah.(+)

TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA
(ALIJAAMA)

TP 2021

-267 386

-267 386

Budjettiyhteenveto

TA 2022

-333 714

-333714

MTA 2022

-303 714

-303 714

TOT 6kk

-133 919

-133 919

TA
Lautakunt
a

-375 794

-375 794

KJ Esitys

Muuto
s eur

-303
714

-303
714

Muuto
s%

TA
Lopullinen
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